
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insoivency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06607676 

Name of Company 

Five Rivers (UK) Limited tas Georgie Porgies Buffet World 

|/We 

Tauseef Rashid, York House, 249 Manningham Lane, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD8 7ER 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 March 2014 

Signed Zs k Lo Date 14 March 2014 

Kingsland Business Recovery 

York House 
249 Manningham Lane Insolven = nT 
Ref 0296/TR/HB 

For Official Use 

20/03/2014 #349 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



» Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Five Rivers (UK) Limited t/as Georgie Porgies Buffet World 

on the 14 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name acd moek = _SSacoquna 

Signed TSS KO 

Dated (4+ / o3/ Goi 



Five Rivers (UK) Limited t/as Georgie Porgies Buffet World 

Statement Of Affairs as at. 14 March 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

sorae SKE Date 4 / O38 / Soy 



‘Five Rivers (UK) Limited t/as Georgie Porgies Buffet World 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 March 2014 

A1_- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees - Arrears of Wages 7,200 00 

7,200 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (7,200 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(7,200 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (7,200 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (7,200 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (7,200 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 149,022 44 

Employees- Arrears of Wages 24,695 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 61,663 83 
235,381 27 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (242,581 27) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(242,581 27) 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
1.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (242,582 27) 

sone Date '4 { 03/ RQOid- 



Stockton-on-Tees, 

230 
40 

T
S
1
8
 
3TX 

CPO00 
P
e
g
a
s
u
s
 

Planning 
Group 

c/o 
Higgs 

& 
Sons 

Solicitors, 
3 Waterfront 
